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2026 SSAN Winter Invite - 1/2/2026 to 1/4/2026

Psych Sheet

#1 Mixed 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU NTM9Bello, Jalan M1

SSAN-GU 6:36.87W10Chong, Natalie G2

SSAN-GU 6:25.98M10Crenshaw, Lawson J3

SSAN-GU 7:22.58W8Dulworth, Aria R4

SSAN-GU 6:55.39M10Greenblatt, Graham I5

SSAN-GU 8:07.36M8Henderson, James T6

SSAN-GU NTW9Hoolihan, Emily Y7

SSAN-GU 8:30.75W9Horak, Lizzie G8

SSAN-GU NTW10Johnson, Morgan A9

SSAN-GU 7:53.51W10Koski, Brynn H10

SSAN-GU NTW10McCartney, Sasha M11

SSAN-GU 9:32.35W10Sanghvi, Miraya12

SSAN-GU NTW8Taylor, Gemma A13

SSAN-GU 5:50.98W10Wheeler, Hadley R14

#3 Mixed 11 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 5:19.46M12Allmaras, Lachlan W1

SSAN-GU 6:06.64W11Bello, Sofia M2

SSAN-GU NTW11Chan, Mary K3

SSAN-GU 5:10.24W15Clements, Brooklynn K4

SSAN-GU 5:11.65W12Dulworth, Avery K5

SSAN-GU 5:13.83W12Galloway, Reagan D6

AMBU-GU NTM12Hawkins, Owen M7

AGS-GU NTW11Hopkins, Moira8

SSAN-GU NTW12Hoyos, Shalom J9

AGS-GU NTW12Hutchins, Addison10

SSAN-GU 4:38.88M16Johnson, Derek J11

SSAN-GU 4:44.54M14Johnson, Maddox H12

SSAN-GU 5:19.85W12Jones, Hailey E13

SSAN-GU 4:13.14M17Loeffel, William M14

AGS-GU NTW16Luo, Michelle J15

AGS-GU NTM11MacKay, Willy E16

SSAN-GU 5:50.50W14Pelletier, Siena F17

SSAN-GU 4:53.01M14Pervaiz, Adam D18

SSAN-GU 4:36.75W16Richard, Sophia M19

SSAN-GU 5:08.62W15Riedel, Maddie A20

SSAN-GU 4:49.26M16Riedel, Wes P21

SSAN-GU NTW11Sokol, Edith A22

SSAN-GU 4:53.70W14Stewart, Claire K23

SSAN-GU NTW11Swedberg, Ellie R24

SSAN-GU 5:02.71W14Wheeler, Delaney R25

SSAN-GU 4:41.66W14Yang, Chloe Y26

#5 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 3:29.53W10Aden, Natasha A1

SSAN-GU 3:21.53W10Baust, Annie M2

SSAN-GU 3:02.19M10Bergfield, Nicholas A3

SSAN-GU 2:49.25W10Chong, Natalie G4

SSAN-GU NTW8Crenshaw, Emmarie K5

ESA-GU 2:55.01W10Garza, Lydia F6

HYDR-GU NTW9Holland, Meredith A7

SSAN-GU 3:42.06M10Hoyos, Noah B8

ESA-GU 3:08.34M10Mauldin, Rob J9

SSAN-GU 3:24.24W9Nance, Dylan M10

ESA-GU 2:39.79W10Salisbury, Ezra M11

AGS-GU 3:28.72M10Snell, Jeremiah M12

SSAN-GU 2:30.41W10Wheeler, Hadley R13

SSAN-GU 3:02.68W9Wilson, Analeigh C14

#7 Mixed 11 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU NTM13Bartels, Hayden W1

ESA-GU 18:06.42W16Caston, Kelsie M2

SSAN-GU 19:04.93M13Chong, Kellan M3

SSAN-GU 18:10.52W14Galloway, Cami E4

SSAN-GU NTM13Greenblatt, Russell M5

SSAN-GU 20:00.00W14Hadley, Kaitlyn N6

SSAN-GU 17:30.00M15Hearne, Jonah C7

SSAN-GU NTM12Henderson, Blake K8

SSAN-GU 20:09.32M12Hoolihan, Garrett T9

SSAN-GU 19:52.40W16Horak, Jillian A10

SSAN-GU 20:15.01W12Koski, Sophia E11

AGS-GU 16:27.00M17Martin, Kolby K12

SSAN-GU NTW13Torres, Caroline I13

SSAN-GU 16:43.57M16Wang, Andy L14

#8 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU NT  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU 41.18  6Aden, Sophia I2

ESA-GU 29.47  7Angelos, Elizabeth C3

SSAN-GU 33.45  8Arellano, Ruby N4

HYDR-GU 40.89  7Avila, Avery O5

SSAN-GU 28.43  8Beavers, Quinn E6

SSAN-GU NT  7Bell, Brianna E7

SSAN-GU 32.14  7Chong, Caroline E8

SSAN-GU NT  8Crenshaw, Annie M9

SSAN-GU 31.07  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K10

ESA-GU 27.50  8Hamm, Lila E11

HYDR-GU 29.68  8Johnson, Brooke V12

SSAN-GU 40.05  7McFarlane, Camilla R13

HYDR-GU 42.34  7Mix, Arielle G14

SSAN-GU 28.67  7Simmons, Teresa A15

SSAN-GU NT  7Stewart, Amelia M16

SSAN-GU 25.74  8Taylor, Gemma A17

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya18

HYDR-GU 38.13  8Wayman, Claire E19

SSAN-GU NT  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G20

#9 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU NT  4Costante, Matteo A1

SSAN-GU 29.99  7de Aragao, James2

SSAN-GU 55.97  7Greenblatt, Holden J3

HYDR-GU NT  7Lopez, Emiliano S4

SSAN-GU NT  6Milton, Preston P5

HYDR-GU 28.52  8Perez, Elijah P6

HYDR-GU 35.25  8Perez, Elliot A7

SSAN-GU NT  6Rivas, Gavin W8

AGS-GU 34.11  8Shim, Oliver9

SSAN-GU 37.21  6Taylor, Colin W10

SSAN-GU 33.88  6Wilson, Liam H11
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#9   ...   (Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

SSAN-GU NT  7Yang, Yu'an12

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan13

#10 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 42.89 10Aden, Natasha A1

SSAN-GU 42.62 10Baust, Annie M2

HYDR-GU 59.22 10Baz, Emily N3

SSAN-GU 44.06 10Beavers, Nora L4

SSAN-GU 40.00  9Blackburn, Tori R5

HYDR-GU 56.66  9Blyth, Lily G6

ESA-GU NT  7Brammer, Elisa J7

ESA-GU 1:05.62  9Brawn, Rosie P8

SSAN-GU 46.53  8Crenshaw, Annie M9

ESA-GU NT 12Curiel, Emmaly K10

HYDR-GU 54.42 10DeBauche, Evelyn G11

HYDR-GU 39.58 11Doosuren, Elizabeth A12

SSAN-GU 41.27  8Dulworth, Aria R13

SSAN-GU 48.47 10Eccleston, Reagan J14

SSAN-GU 46.72  9Freed, Charlotte R15

SSAN-GU 43.47  9Galo, Callie S16

ESA-GU 33.84 10Garza, Lydia F17

SSAN-GU 35.55 10Henderson, Natalie K18

AGS-GU 48.37 12Homsi, Lamar B19

AGS-GU 34.52 11Hopkins, Moira20

SSAN-GU 56.19  9Horak, Lizzie G21

SSAN-GU 48.01 12Hoyos, Shalom J22

AGS-GU 31.86 12Hutchins, Addison23

AGS-GU 32.24 12Johnson, Alethia24

SSAN-GU 30.97 12Jones, Hailey E25

SSAN-GU 1:04.42 10Joshi, Niya B26

SSAN-GU 54.40 11Joslin, Ellie O27

HYDR-GU NT  9Lin, Carla C28

SSAN-GU 48.62 11Lopez, Everly L29

HYDR-GU 46.45  8Mabiala, Taya M30

HYDR-GU 51.15  8Martinez, Isabella R31

SSAN-GU 37.28 11Milton, Nora R32

ESA-GU 49.57  7Morris, Amelia A33

SSAN-GU 44.48  9Nance, Dylan M34

ESA-GU 40.16 10Olmsted, Marisa A35

HYDR-GU 38.64 11Perez, Elena M36

AGS-GU 45.67 11Pfeufer, Alicia37

AGS-GU 35.19 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y38

AGS-GU 50.07 10Rockett, Fallon39

SSAN-GU NT 11Rossi, Vavi N40

SSAN-GU 49.88  9Safford, Shoshanna L41

ESA-GU 32.02 10Salisbury, Ezra M42

SSAN-GU 43.65 10Sanghvi, Miraya43

ESA-GU 36.06 11Sisemore, Caroline N44

SSAN-GU 30.58 11Swedberg, Ellie R45

SSAN-GU 34.84 10Vargas, Sloane46

ESA-GU 56.16  9Verrochi, Kayla M47

SSAN-GU 30.37 10Wheeler, Hadley R48

SSAN-GU 46.10  9Wilson, Analeigh C49

HYDR-GU 1:31.69  9Yates, Avery M50

#11 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 35.75 11Adhikari, Marshal1

SSAN-GU 29.54 12Allmaras, Lachlan W2

ESA-GU 37.18 10Angelos, James C3

SSAN-GU 55.12  7Back, John Mason M4

HYDR-GU NT 10Baz, Salim N5

SSAN-GU 39.94  9Bello, Jalan M6

SSAN-GU 38.60 10Bergfield, Nicholas A7

SSAN-GU 57.35  7Blackburn, Brady8

HYDR-GU 59.71  9Camp, Dylan J9

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Luke H10

HYDR-GU 34.72  9Celestine, Corey K11

HYDR-GU 55.86  9Chicas, Elliott E12

AGS-GU 28.78 12Choi, Junseok13

SSAN-GU 40.47 11Crenshaw, Coen P14

SSAN-GU 38.78 10Crenshaw, Lawson J15

HYDR-GU 1:08.40 10Fenley, Clayton J16

ESA-GU 46.67 10Ford, Matthew R17

SSAN-GU 33.44 10Greenblatt, Graham I18

SSAN-GU NT  8Guenther, Noah P19

HYDR-GU 56.19  8Harris, Lennox E20

SSAN-GU 1:02.48  8Henderson, James T21

SSAN-GU 28.79 12Hoolihan, Garrett T22

SSAN-GU 46.32 10Hoyos, Noah B23

HYDR-GU 39.18 11Johnson, Ryan A24

HYDR-GU 44.66  8Khor, Ashton Z25

AGS-GU 38.60 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K26

AGS-GU 47.35  9Kutzenberger, Koen K27

ESA-GU 36.24 10Mauldin, Rob J28

SSAN-GU 48.29  9Rivas, Caleb M29

HYDR-GU NT 10Ruchhoeft, Parker A30

SSAN-GU 45.20 12Senko, Hunter G31

AGS-GU NT  8Shim, Oliver32

AGS-GU 47.26 10Snell, Jeremiah M33

SSAN-GU 42.93  8Sokol, Ben P34

SSAN-GU 31.24 12Toth, Alex A35

HYDR-GU 46.32 10Wayman, Blake H36

HYDR-GU NT  9Weber, Luke A37

#14 Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 3:20.24 12Aransaenz, Alexis R1

SSAN-GU 2:55.50 11Bello, Sofia M2

AGS-GU 2:58.70 13Daniel, Tenley3

HYDR-GU NT 11Doosuren, Elizabeth A4

SSAN-GU 2:26.14 12Dulworth, Avery K5

SSAN-GU 2:26.51 12Galloway, Reagan D6

SSAN-GU 2:58.58 13Graves, Willa M7

SSAN-GU 4:00.01 11Green, Emma M8

SSAN-GU 2:23.59 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N9

SSAN-GU 2:28.96 14Haynes, Maggie K10

AGS-GU 2:35.37 16Hodges, Elle11

SSAN-GU 2:37.98 16Holdt, Piper M12
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#14   ...   (Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard IM)

AGS-GU 3:07.36 17Homsi, Haya13

AGS-GU 3:08.58 17Homsi, Jana14

SSAN-GU 2:22.33 16Horak, Jillian A15

SSAN-GU 2:47.81 15Hoyos, Keren H16

HYDR-GU 2:58.63 13Larsen, Ari R17

AGS-GU 2:30.28 16Luo, Michelle J18

SSAN-GU NT 12McFarlane, Ella O19

AGS-GU 2:20.66 14Milanes, Chloe20

ESA-GU 2:49.16 12Morris, Avery A21

SSAN-GU 2:07.94 16Richard, Sophia M22

SSAN-GU 2:25.07 15Riedel, Maddie A23

ESA-GU 2:52.39 13Schaap, Jennifer A24

SSAN-GU 2:20.03 14Stewart, Claire K25

SSAN-GU 2:40.29 11Swedberg, Ellie R26

SSAN-GU 2:11.94 17Toth, Taylor M27

HYDR-GU 2:52.81 13Vega, Mel S28

SSAN-GU 2:24.16 14Wheeler, Delaney R29

SSAN-GU 2:11.89 14Yang, Chloe Y30

#15 Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 2:31.53 11Alberts, Kristoffer W1

SSAN-GU 2:24.90 12Allmaras, Lachlan W2

SSAN-GU 2:15.22 16Bejarano, Arturo I3

ESA-GU NT 11Brammer, Dylan T4

AGS-GU 2:29.39 12Choi, Junseok5

HYDR-GU 3:00.56 13Gillan, Maverick B6

HYDR-GU 2:59.54 11Harris, Myles A7

SSAN-GU 2:11.01 16Johnson, Derek J8

SSAN-GU 2:14.81 14Johnson, Maddox H9

SSAN-GU 1:59.71 17Loeffel, William M10

AGS-GU 2:48.41 11MacKay, Willy E11

AGS-GU 1:50.79 17Martin, Kolby K12

SSAN-GU 1:58.71 16Otwell, Karson D13

SSAN-GU 2:15.00 14Pervaiz, Adam D14

SSAN-GU 3:40.31 12Rathi, Aadhrit -15

SSAN-GU 2:38.54 13Riedel, Cody P16

SSAN-GU 2:07.51 16Riedel, Wes P17

AGS-GU 1:51.96 17Sherrard, Nate M18

AGS-GU 2:13.05 14Shim, Jayden19

SSAN-GU 2:16.26 13Taylor, Finn O20

SSAN-GU 1:55.37 17Tennison, Micah G21

#16 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:21.11 12Aransaenz, Alexis R1

HYDR-GU NT 10Baz, Emily N2

SSAN-GU 1:14.79  9Blackburn, Tori R3

ESA-GU 1:53.59  7Brammer, Elisa J4

ESA-GU 1:52.02  9Brawn, Rosie P5

HYDR-GU 1:52.31  9Cheerakathil, Anjali6

SSAN-GU 1:07.79 10Chong, Natalie G7

SSAN-GU 1:43.48  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K8

HYDR-GU 1:30.36  9Davis, Harper M9

HYDR-GU 1:40.33 10DeBauche, Evelyn G10

SSAN-GU 1:19.61  8Dulworth, Aria R11

SSAN-GU 1:16.25  9Freed, Charlotte R12

ESA-GU 1:10.73 10Garza, Lydia F13

SSAN-GU 1:37.26 11Green, Emma M14

SSAN-GU 1:11.16 10Henderson, Natalie K15

HYDR-GU 1:29.69  9Holland, Meredith A16

AGS-GU 1:39.78 12Homsi, Lamar B17

SSAN-GU 1:18.91  9Hoolihan, Emily Y18

AGS-GU 1:02.11 12Hutchins, Addison19

AGS-GU 1:07.12 12Johnson, Alethia20

SSAN-GU 1:26.11 11Joslin, Ellie O21

HYDR-GU 1:27.83  8Kieschnick, Nora G22

SSAN-GU 1:21.70 10Koski, Brynn H23

HYDR-GU NT  9Lin, Carla C24

SSAN-GU 1:29.65 11Lopez, Everly L25

HYDR-GU 1:26.33  8Mabiala, Taya M26

HYDR-GU 1:33.20  8Martinez, Isabella R27

SSAN-GU 1:33.04 10McCartney, Sasha M28

SSAN-GU 1:23.44 12McFarlane, Ella O29

SSAN-GU NT 10McFarlane, Penny K30

ESA-GU 1:38.58  7Morris, Amelia A31

SSAN-GU 1:24.44  9Nance, Dylan M32

HYDR-GU 1:18.15 11Perez, Elena M33

SSAN-GU 1:41.94  8Rathi, Arya -34

AGS-GU 1:09.84 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y35

SSAN-GU 1:26.38  9Risinger, Hayden A36

SSAN-GU 1:29.18 10Sanghvi, Miraya37

ESA-GU 1:02.62 11Sisemore, Caroline N38

SSAN-GU 59.37 11Sokol, Edith A39

HYDR-GU 1:15.92 11Szymanski, Avery A40

SSAN-GU 1:32.09  8Taylor, Gemma A41

SSAN-GU 1:09.65 10Vargas, Sloane42

#17 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 1:09.10 10Angelos, James C1

SSAN-GU 59.57 11Bell, Dom J2

SSAN-GU 1:14.14 10Bergfield, Nicholas A3

SSAN-GU 57.11 12Blackburn, Briggs B4

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Dylan J5

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Luke H6

HYDR-GU 1:11.87  9Celestine, Corey K7

HYDR-GU 1:32.73  9Chicas, Elliott E8

SSAN-GU 1:12.19 11Crenshaw, Coen P9

SSAN-GU 1:08.50 10Crenshaw, Lawson J10

SSAN-GU 1:48.53  8Dallmeyer, Ace J11

ESA-GU 1:27.14 10Ford, Matthew R12

HYDR-GU 1:36.16  8Harris, Lennox E13

AMBU-GU 57.97 12Hawkins, Owen M14

SSAN-GU 1:03.19 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F15

SSAN-GU 57.44 12Henderson, Blake K16

SSAN-GU 57.26 12Hoolihan, Garrett T17

HYDR-GU 1:28.00 11Jaladurgam, Navneeth18

HYDR-GU 1:09.80 11Johnson, Ryan A19

HYDR-GU 1:24.96  8Khor, Ashton Z20
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#17   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

HYDR-GU 1:32.93 10Lin, Frederick C21

ESA-GU 1:41.14  9Mauldin, Reed T22

SSAN-GU 1:35.60 12Rathi, Aadhrit -23

SSAN-GU 1:25.61 11Risinger, Caleb C24

SSAN-GU 1:30.24  9Rivas, Caleb M25

SSAN-GU 1:26.27  9Rodriguez, Emilio G26

SSAN-GU 1:13.63 12Senko, Hunter G27

SSAN-GU 1:25.54 10Senko, Jasper E28

AGS-GU 1:26.45 10Snell, Jeremiah M29

SSAN-GU 1:27.48  8Sokol, Ben P30

SSAN-GU 58.40 12Stahlin, Grant A31

SSAN-GU 1:35.73  9Stanton, Logan D32

SSAN-GU NT  6Taylor, Colin W33

SSAN-GU NT  6Wilson, Liam H34

#18 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 1:14.43 14Adam, Genevieve J1

SSAN-GU 56.88 15Allmaras, Sloane G2

SSAN-GU 54.33 14Armand, Ava G3

SSAN-GU 1:14.53 13Bejarano, Maria F4

ESA-GU 56.41 16Caston, Kelsie M5

HYDR-GU 1:09.21 13Condron, Paisley M6

AGS-GU 1:11.25 13Daniel, Tenley7

ESA-GU 1:07.21 14Dass, Alyssa L8

SSAN-GU 56.49 14Dulworth, Ella M9

SSAN-GU 1:07.72 13Gingrich, Alaina F10

SSAN-GU 1:10.95 13Graves, Willa M11

SSAN-GU 58.02 14Hallmark, Grace L12

SSAN-GU 56.87 14Herbel, Carissa M13

AGS-GU 1:02.97 16Hodges, Elle14

AGS-GU 1:23.63 17Homsi, Jana15

SSAN-GU 54.94 13Horak, Haley A16

SSAN-GU 54.47 16Horak, Jillian A17

ESA-GU NT 13Kinzel, Claire K18

AGS-GU 53.43 16Larsen, Ariana J19

HYDR-GU 1:09.12 13Larsen, Ari R20

AGS-GU 1:01.84 16Luo, Michelle J21

AGS-GU 58.01 14Milanes, Chloe22

SSAN-GU 1:00.53 14Pelletier, Siena F23

AGS-GU 54.00 16Poole, Brooklyn M24

SSAN-GU 54.48 15Rana, Samantha S25

ESA-GU 53.67 18Randall, Cadence E26

ESA-GU 1:07.70 13Schaap, Jennifer A27

SSAN-GU 56.96 16Toth, Ellie L28

SSAN-GU 55.15 17Toth, Taylor M29

HYDR-GU 1:09.20 13Vega, Mel S30

SSAN-GU 1:03.58 18Wilson, Elizabeth G31

#19 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 57.19 16Acosta, Izak J1

SSAN-GU 1:30.59 14Acosta, Kaleb S2

SSAN-GU 54.20 15Baker, Preston J3

ESA-GU 55.77 13Bartels, Hayden W4

SSAN-GU 49.40 16Bejarano, Arturo I5

SSAN-GU 59.09 14Bergfield, Michael P6

SSAN-GU 53.78 13Chong, Kellan M7

SSAN-GU 51.73 17Cloth, Eric J8

SSAN-GU 50.34 18Cloth, Tyler E9

SSAN-GU 50.20 17Crady, John J10

SSAN-GU 49.94 17Crenshaw, Holland J11

SSAN-GU 56.78 14Crenshaw, Kaiser L12

SSAN-GU 1:04.13 13Crenshaw, Sutton K13

HYDR-GU 1:00.75 13Davis, Cole P14

SSAN-GU 1:06.35 13Deleza, Logan A15

SSAN-GU 52.39 15Denton, Oliver P16

HYDR-GU 1:04.61 13Gillan, Maverick B17

HYDR-GU 1:01.79 13Gilmore, RJ A18

HYDR-GU 1:07.39 13Goodspeed, Paxton R19

SSAN-GU 1:02.45 13Greenblatt, Russell M20

SSAN-GU 52.33 15Hearne, Jonah C21

SSAN-GU 1:00.84 13Henderson, Samuel N22

HYDR-GU 1:01.68 16Hill, Kiptyn M23

ESA-GU 53.40 16Hindmarsh, Danny T24

HYDR-GU 1:01.17 13Hols, Edvin K25

HYDR-GU 1:01.17 13Jouffron, Joshua A26

AGS-GU 56.41 14Kim, Tony27

SSAN-GU 51.22 17Loeffel, William M28

SSAN-GU 47.77 15McMorris, Daniel P29

HYDR-GU 1:11.61 13Moharil, Rihaan S30

AGS-GU 1:05.33 15Pfeufer, Martin D31

SSAN-GU 52.00 16Riedel, Wes P32

AGS-GU 45.75 17Sherrard, Nate M33

SSAN-GU 50.04 17Vanek, Leo E34

HYDR-GU 1:18.75 13Wayman, Brendan J35

#20 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 29.12  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU 26.61  6Aden, Sophia I2

ESA-GU 23.15  7Angelos, Elizabeth C3

SSAN-GU 23.83  8Arellano, Ruby N4

HYDR-GU 24.56  7Avila, Avery O5

SSAN-GU NT  5Back, Elizabeth A6

SSAN-GU 20.87  8Beavers, Quinn E7

SSAN-GU 25.28  7Bell, Brianna E8

HYDR-GU 23.24  7Bohac, Reagan E9

SSAN-GU 18.57  7Chong, Caroline E10

ESA-GU 18.16  8Hamm, Lila E11

HYDR-GU 20.50  8Johnson, Brooke V12

SSAN-GU 24.68  7McFarlane, Camilla R13

HYDR-GU 22.31  7Mix, Arielle G14

ESA-GU 31.37  6Sellar, Gabby K15

SSAN-GU 39.17  6Senko, Evangeline S16

SSAN-GU 28.37  7Stewart, Amelia M17

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya18

HYDR-GU 23.18  8Wayman, Claire E19

SSAN-GU 24.94  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G20
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#21 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 19.19  7Back, John Mason M1

SSAN-GU 18.15  7Blackburn, Brady2

ESA-GU 52.32  4Costante, Matteo A3

SSAN-GU 19.63  8Dallmeyer, Ace J4

SSAN-GU 25.24  7de Aragao, James5

HYDR-GU 35.51  6DePol, Carson R6

HYDR-GU NT  8Duggirala, Aarav V7

SSAN-GU 19.83  7Greenblatt, Holden J8

SSAN-GU 25.58  8Guenther, Noah P9

SSAN-GU 17.33  8Henderson, James T10

SSAN-GU 26.23  7Kutschinski, Royce11

HYDR-GU 19.71  7Lopez, Emiliano S12

SSAN-GU 30.15  6Milton, Preston P13

ESA-GU 28.89  6Olmsted, Micah E14

HYDR-GU 20.47  8Perez, Elijah P15

HYDR-GU 23.12  8Perez, Elliot A16

SSAN-GU 25.58  6Rivas, Gavin W17

SSAN-GU 21.73  5Schultz, Quentin D18

SSAN-GU 23.16  6Taylor, Colin W19

ESA-GU 27.93  7Walker, Mark A20

SSAN-GU 33.36  7Yang, Yu'an21

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan22

#22 Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU NT 14Adam, Genevieve J1

SSAN-GU 2:44.18 11Bello, Sofia M2

SSAN-GU 2:21.35 15Clements, Brooklynn K3

HYDR-GU NT 13Condron, Paisley M4

SSAN-GU NT 11Doyle, Mia M5

AGS-GU 3:07.48 17Homsi, Haya6

SSAN-GU 2:28.86 11Jones, Brianna L7

SSAN-GU 2:26.78 12Koski, Sophia E8

AGS-GU 2:06.82 16Larsen, Ariana J9

SSAN-GU 2:20.71 13Palmisano, Gianna S10

AGS-GU 2:11.04 16Poole, Brooklyn M11

ESA-GU 2:21.83 18Randall, Cadence E12

SSAN-GU 2:36.18 13Saavedra, Sofia Y13

SSAN-GU NT 13Torres, Caroline I14

SSAN-GU 2:20.20 14Wheeler, Delaney R15

SSAN-GU 2:25.37 14Yang, Chloe Y16

#23 Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:43.91 12Allmaras, Lachlan W1

AGS-GU 2:23.35 12Choi, Junseok2

HYDR-GU 2:48.81 13Hols, Edvin K3

SSAN-GU 1:55.91 16Johnson, Derek J4

AGS-GU NT 11MacKay, Willy E5

AGS-GU 1:49.72 17Martin, Kolby K6

AGS-GU NT 14Rech Domingues, Teo7

AGS-GU NT 14Reeves, Cameron H8

AGS-GU 2:19.57 14Shim, Jayden9

ESA-GU 2:36.64 12Smeltzer, Toby W10

SSAN-GU 2:15.64 13Taylor, Finn O11

SSAN-GU 1:59.04 16Wang, Andy L12

#24 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:54.44 10Baust, Annie M1

SSAN-GU 1:53.65 10Beavers, Nora L2

HYDR-GU 2:34.23  9Blyth, Lily G3

HYDR-GU 1:55.32  9Cheerakathil, Anjali4

SSAN-GU 1:23.65 10Chong, Natalie G5

ESA-GU 1:41.16 12Curiel, Emmaly K6

HYDR-GU 1:50.47  9Davis, Harper M7

HYDR-GU 1:33.44 11Doosuren, Elizabeth A8

SSAN-GU NT 10Eccleston, Reagan J9

SSAN-GU 1:34.49  9Freed, Charlotte R10

SSAN-GU 1:49.47  9Galo, Callie S11

ESA-GU 1:36.78 10Garza, Lydia F12

ESA-GU 2:11.90  8Hamm, Lila E13

SSAN-GU 1:35.90 10Henderson, Natalie K14

HYDR-GU 1:47.14  9Holland, Meredith A15

SSAN-GU 1:42.20  9Hoolihan, Emily Y16

AGS-GU 1:21.66 11Hopkins, Moira17

SSAN-GU 2:00.16  9Horak, Lizzie G18

SSAN-GU 1:25.20 12Jones, Hailey E19

SSAN-GU 2:23.93 10Joshi, Niya B20

HYDR-GU 1:46.91  8Kieschnick, Nora G21

SSAN-GU 1:54.53 10Koski, Brynn H22

SSAN-GU 1:23.29 12Koski, Sophia E23

SSAN-GU 1:49.04 11Lopez, Everly L24

SSAN-GU 1:58.47 10McCartney, Sasha M25

SSAN-GU 1:54.65 12McFarlane, Ella O26

ESA-GU 1:27.79 12Morris, Avery A27

SSAN-GU 1:43.20  9Nance, Dylan M28

ESA-GU 1:33.88 10Olmsted, Marisa A29

AGS-GU 1:41.61 11Pfeufer, Alicia30

SSAN-GU NT  8Rathi, Arya -31

SSAN-GU 1:58.87  9Risinger, Hayden A32

AGS-GU 1:53.68 10Rockett, Fallon33

SSAN-GU 1:34.45 11Rossi, Vavi N34

SSAN-GU NT  9Safford, Shoshanna L35

ESA-GU 1:30.86 10Salisbury, Ezra M36

SSAN-GU 1:22.45 11Swedberg, Ellie R37

ESA-GU 2:00.73  9Verrochi, Kayla M38

SSAN-GU 1:25.39 10Wheeler, Hadley R39

SSAN-GU 1:33.25  9Wilson, Analeigh C40

#25 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 1:22.26 11Alberts, Kristoffer W1

SSAN-GU 1:44.74  9Bello, Jalan M2

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Dylan J3

SSAN-GU 1:53.60 10Greenblatt, Graham I4

HYDR-GU 1:37.05 11Harris, Myles A5

SSAN-GU 1:56.25  8Henderson, James T6

SSAN-GU 1:47.58 10Hoyos, Noah B7

HYDR-GU 1:47.98 11Jaladurgam, Navneeth8

HYDR-GU NT  8Khor, Ashton Z9

AGS-GU NT 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K10
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#25   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

AGS-GU NT  9Kutzenberger, Koen K11

HYDR-GU NT 10Lin, Frederick C12

ESA-GU 2:05.82  9Mauldin, Reed T13

ESA-GU 1:40.18 10Mauldin, Rob J14

SSAN-GU 1:50.66 12Rathi, Aadhrit -15

SSAN-GU 1:48.13 11Risinger, Caleb C16

SSAN-GU 1:56.43  9Rodriguez, Emilio G17

SSAN-GU 1:29.07 10Saavedra, Lucas H18

SSAN-GU 1:40.79 10Senko, Jasper E19

ESA-GU 1:27.72 12Smeltzer, Toby W20

AGS-GU 2:26.87 10Snell, Jeremiah M21

SSAN-GU 1:47.75  8Sokol, Ben P22

SSAN-GU 1:18.51 12Stahlin, Grant A23

SSAN-GU NT 11Stanton, Connor B24

SSAN-GU NT  9Stanton, Logan D25

HYDR-GU 1:48.61 10Wayman, Blake H26

#26 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:15.26 14Armand, Ava G1

SSAN-GU 1:37.27 13Bejarano, Maria F2

ESA-GU 1:11.32 16Caston, Kelsie M3

SSAN-GU 1:15.32 14Dulworth, Ella M4

SSAN-GU 1:09.61 14Galloway, Cami E5

SSAN-GU 1:21.31 13Gingrich, Alaina F6

SSAN-GU 1:12.59 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N7

SSAN-GU 1:13.19 14Hallmark, Grace L8

SSAN-GU 1:14.90 14Haynes, Maggie K9

SSAN-GU 1:25.01 16Holdt, Piper M10

AGS-GU NT 17Homsi, Haya11

SSAN-GU 1:09.25 13Horak, Haley A12

SSAN-GU 1:31.13 15Hoyos, Keren H13

SSAN-GU 1:20.86 13Palmisano, Gianna S14

SSAN-GU 1:24.16 14Pelletier, Siena F15

SSAN-GU 1:12.85 15Riedel, Maddie A16

ESA-GU 1:27.69 13Schaap, Jennifer A17

SSAN-GU 1:09.20 14Stewart, Claire K18

SSAN-GU 1:23.28 18Wilson, Elizabeth G19

#27 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:08.60 16Acosta, Izak J1

SSAN-GU 1:09.28 14Crenshaw, Kaiser L2

SSAN-GU 1:29.34 13Crenshaw, Sutton K3

HYDR-GU 1:24.89 13Davis, Cole P4

SSAN-GU 1:32.22 13Deleza, Logan A5

SSAN-GU 1:24.15 15Denton, Oliver P6

SSAN-GU 1:03.49 17Fenter, Bryce T7

HYDR-GU 1:33.64 13Goodspeed, Paxton R8

ESA-GU 1:07.20 16Hindmarsh, Danny T9

SSAN-GU 1:05.95 14Johnson, Maddox H10

HYDR-GU 1:23.19 13Jouffron, Joshua A11

AGS-GU 1:07.93 14Kim, Tony12

SSAN-GU 1:00.98 17Loeffel, William M13

SSAN-GU 1:13.40 15McMorris, Daniel P14

HYDR-GU 1:24.92 13Moharil, Rihaan S15

SSAN-GU 58.30 16Otwell, Karson D16

SSAN-GU 1:06.78 14Pervaiz, Adam D17

AGS-GU 1:26.00 15Pfeufer, Martin D18

AGS-GU 1:22.45 14Rech Domingues, Teo19

AGS-GU 1:14.55 14Reeves, Cameron H20

SSAN-GU 1:11.94 13Riedel, Cody P21

AGS-GU 55.86 17Sherrard, Nate M22

SSAN-GU 59.71 17Tennison, Micah G23

SSAN-GU 1:01.64 17Vanek, Leo E24

HYDR-GU 1:45.66 13Wayman, Brendan J25

#28 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU NT  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU 40.43 10Aden, Natasha A2

HYDR-GU 1:10.46  6Aden, Sophia I3

ESA-GU 56.82  7Angelos, Elizabeth C4

HYDR-GU NT  9Ardoin, Laila R5

SSAN-GU NT  8Arellano, Ruby N6

HYDR-GU 1:00.11  7Avila, Avery O7

SSAN-GU 41.44 10Baust, Annie M8

HYDR-GU 58.36 10Baz, Emily N9

SSAN-GU 45.16 10Beavers, Nora L10

SSAN-GU NT  8Beavers, Quinn E11

SSAN-GU 38.71  9Blackburn, Tori R12

HYDR-GU 49.14  9Blyth, Lily G13

HYDR-GU 59.97  7Bohac, Reagan E14

ESA-GU 56.56  7Brammer, Elisa J15

ESA-GU 53.22  9Brawn, Rosie P16

HYDR-GU 49.72  9Cheerakathil, Anjali17

SSAN-GU 51.81  7Chong, Caroline E18

SSAN-GU 36.23 10Chong, Natalie G19

SSAN-GU 45.16  8Crenshaw, Annie M20

SSAN-GU 53.92  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K21

HYDR-GU 50.66  9Davis, Harper M22

HYDR-GU 48.13 10DeBauche, Evelyn G23

SSAN-GU 40.41  8Dulworth, Aria R24

SSAN-GU 30.51 12Dulworth, Avery K25

SSAN-GU 52.22 10Eccleston, Reagan J26

SSAN-GU 31.73 12Galloway, Reagan D27

SSAN-GU 44.42  9Galo, Callie S28

HYDR-GU 39.20  9Holland, Meredith A29

AGS-GU 53.42 12Homsi, Lamar B30

SSAN-GU 39.64 12Hoyos, Shalom J31

AGS-GU 35.46 12Johnson, Alethia32

HYDR-GU 52.33  8Johnson, Brooke V33

SSAN-GU 34.18 11Jones, Brianna L34

SSAN-GU 56.21 10Joshi, Niya B35

HYDR-GU 43.81  8Kieschnick, Nora G36

HYDR-GU 48.19  9Lin, Carla C37

HYDR-GU 45.52  8Mabiala, Taya M38

HYDR-GU 46.20  8Martinez, Isabella R39

SSAN-GU 47.67 10McCartney, Sasha M40

SSAN-GU NT 10McFarlane, Penny K41

SSAN-GU 34.58 11Milton, Nora R42
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#28   ...   (Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

HYDR-GU 58.04  7Mix, Arielle G43

ESA-GU 44.61  7Morris, Amelia A44

ESA-GU 39.59 10Olmsted, Marisa A45

AGS-GU 43.67 11Pfeufer, Alicia46

SSAN-GU 50.75  8Rathi, Arya -47

AGS-GU 37.38 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y48

SSAN-GU 43.93  9Risinger, Hayden A49

AGS-GU 41.59 10Rockett, Fallon50

SSAN-GU 47.12  9Safford, Shoshanna L51

ESA-GU 33.10 10Salisbury, Ezra M52

SSAN-GU 44.04 10Sanghvi, Miraya53

ESA-GU 32.52 11Sisemore, Caroline N54

SSAN-GU 34.24 11Sokol, Edith A55

SSAN-GU 1:12.67  7Stewart, Amelia M56

HYDR-GU 39.44 11Szymanski, Avery A57

SSAN-GU 52.01  8Taylor, Gemma A58

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya59

SSAN-GU 38.56 10Vargas, Sloane60

ESA-GU 49.36  9Verrochi, Kayla M61

HYDR-GU 55.25  8Wayman, Claire E62

SSAN-GU 31.92 10Wheeler, Hadley R63

SSAN-GU 43.46  9Wilson, Analeigh C64

SSAN-GU NT  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G65

HYDR-GU 1:04.62  9Yates, Avery M66

#29 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 36.07 11Adhikari, Marshal1

ESA-GU 35.62 10Angelos, James C2

SSAN-GU 52.16  7Back, John Mason M3

HYDR-GU 1:03.80 10Baz, Salim N4

SSAN-GU 44.18  9Bello, Jalan M5

SSAN-GU 38.84 10Bergfield, Nicholas A6

SSAN-GU 1:06.02  7Blackburn, Brady7

SSAN-GU 32.50 12Blackburn, Briggs B8

ESA-GU 48.86 11Brammer, Dylan T9

HYDR-GU 45.78  9Camp, Luke H10

HYDR-GU 35.05  9Celestine, Corey K11

HYDR-GU 45.13  9Chicas, Elliott E12

ESA-GU 1:30.95  4Costante, Matteo A13

SSAN-GU 36.99 10Crenshaw, Lawson J14

SSAN-GU 55.11  8Dallmeyer, Ace J15

SSAN-GU NT  7de Aragao, James16

HYDR-GU NT  6DePol, Carson R17

HYDR-GU NT  8Duggirala, Aarav V18

HYDR-GU 51.12 10Fenley, Clayton J19

ESA-GU 46.44 10Ford, Matthew R20

SSAN-GU 34.85 10Greenblatt, Graham I21

SSAN-GU 55.61  7Greenblatt, Holden J22

SSAN-GU 51.08  8Guenther, Noah P23

HYDR-GU 46.61  8Harris, Lennox E24

HYDR-GU 39.37 11Harris, Myles A25

AMBU-GU 30.22 12Hawkins, Owen M26

SSAN-GU 30.96 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F27

SSAN-GU 42.94 10Hoyos, Noah B28

SSAN-GU 1:14.14  7Kutschinski, Royce29

AGS-GU 45.07  9Kutzenberger, Koen K30

HYDR-GU NT  9Li, Kai K31

HYDR-GU 48.10 10Lin, Frederick C32

HYDR-GU 57.61  7Lopez, Emiliano S33

ESA-GU 51.24  9Mauldin, Reed T34

ESA-GU 37.47 10Mauldin, Rob J35

ESA-GU 1:08.08  6Olmsted, Micah E36

HYDR-GU NT  9Patel, Raayan A37

HYDR-GU 1:01.39  8Perez, Elijah P38

HYDR-GU 1:02.92  8Perez, Elliot A39

SSAN-GU 50.69  9Rodriguez, Emilio G40

HYDR-GU 51.02 10Ruchhoeft, Parker A41

SSAN-GU 39.69 10Saavedra, Lucas H42

SSAN-GU 1:00.07  5Schultz, Quentin D43

SSAN-GU 42.25 10Senko, Jasper E44

AGS-GU 53.47  8Shim, Oliver45

SSAN-GU 54.75 11Stanton, Connor B46

SSAN-GU 48.50  9Stanton, Logan D47

SSAN-GU 31.91 12Toth, Alex A48

HYDR-GU 48.46 10Wayman, Blake H49

HYDR-GU 58.26  9Weber, Luke A50

SSAN-GU 1:02.79  6Wilson, Liam H51

SSAN-GU NT  7Yang, Yu'an52

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan53

#30 Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 3:14.95 12Aransaenz, Alexis R1

SSAN-GU NT 11Joslin, Ellie O2

ESA-GU 3:06.72 12Morris, Avery A3

HYDR-GU 3:04.32 11Perez, Elena M4

SSAN-GU NT 11Rossi, Vavi N5

#31 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:21.63 11Bell, Dom J1

SSAN-GU 2:48.49 11Crenshaw, Coen P2

SSAN-GU 2:20.46 12Henderson, Blake K3

HYDR-GU NT 11Johnson, Ryan A4

SSAN-GU NT 12Senko, Hunter G5

#32 Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 30.67 11Bello, Sofia M1

ESA-GU 34.22 12Curiel, Emmaly K2

SSAN-GU 26.46 12Dulworth, Avery K3

SSAN-GU 27.05 12Galloway, Reagan D4

SSAN-GU 43.51 11Green, Emma M5

AGS-GU 30.71 11Hopkins, Moira6

AGS-GU 28.91 12Hutchins, Addison7

SSAN-GU 28.06 11Jones, Brianna L8

SSAN-GU 28.77 12Jones, Hailey E9

SSAN-GU 29.46 11Milton, Nora R10

SSAN-GU 27.09 11Sokol, Edith A11

HYDR-GU 32.61 11Szymanski, Avery A12
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#33 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 29.80 11Adhikari, Marshal1

ESA-GU 27.49 11Alberts, Kristoffer W2

SSAN-GU 26.38 11Bell, Dom J3

SSAN-GU 26.68 12Blackburn, Briggs B4

ESA-GU 34.03 11Brammer, Dylan T5

AMBU-GU 27.00 12Hawkins, Owen M6

SSAN-GU 28.55 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F7

SSAN-GU 26.71 12Henderson, Blake K8

SSAN-GU 26.30 12Hoolihan, Garrett T9

HYDR-GU 36.29 11Jaladurgam, Navneeth10

AGS-GU 32.94 11Kutzenberger, Kaegan K11

AGS-GU 29.14 11MacKay, Willy E12

SSAN-GU 37.54 11Risinger, Caleb C13

ESA-GU 27.63 12Smeltzer, Toby W14

SSAN-GU 26.77 12Stahlin, Grant A15

SSAN-GU 41.06 11Stanton, Connor B16

SSAN-GU 27.24 12Toth, Alex A17

#34 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:23.89 15Allmaras, Sloane G1

AGS-GU 2:48.17 13Daniel, Tenley2

ESA-GU 2:40.80 14Dass, Alyssa L3

SSAN-GU 2:20.23 14Galloway, Cami E4

AGS-GU 2:03.42 16Larsen, Ariana J5

AGS-GU 2:25.52 16Luo, Michelle J6

AGS-GU 2:15.89 14Milanes, Chloe7

SSAN-GU 2:23.76 14Oquendo, Joy M8

AGS-GU 2:11.64 16Poole, Brooklyn M9

SSAN-GU 2:09.67 15Rana, Samantha S10

ESA-GU 2:10.20 18Randall, Cadence E11

SSAN-GU 2:07.22 16Richard, Sophia M12

SSAN-GU 2:34.90 13Saavedra, Sofia Y13

SSAN-GU 2:23.91 14Stewart, Claire K14

SSAN-GU 2:22.53 13Torres, Caroline I15

HYDR-GU 2:45.06 13Vega, Mel S16

#35 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 2:16.52 13Bartels, Hayden W1

SSAN-GU 2:50.05 14Bergfield, Michael P2

SSAN-GU 2:14.10 13Chong, Kellan M3

SSAN-GU 1:59.28 17Crady, John J4

SSAN-GU 2:01.60 17Crenshaw, Holland J5

SSAN-GU 2:23.47 14Crenshaw, Kaiser L6

HYDR-GU 2:40.23 13Gilmore, RJ A7

SSAN-GU 2:38.65 13Greenblatt, Russell M8

SSAN-GU 1:57.62 15Hearne, Jonah C9

SSAN-GU 2:17.04 14Johnson, Maddox H10

AGS-GU 2:04.14 17Martin, Kolby K11

SSAN-GU 2:15.45 13Taylor, Finn O12

#36 Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 33.22 14Adam, Genevieve J1

SSAN-GU 26.19 15Allmaras, Sloane G2

SSAN-GU 25.45 14Armand, Ava G3

SSAN-GU 34.08 13Bejarano, Maria F4

ESA-GU 25.29 16Caston, Kelsie M5

SSAN-GU 28.10 15Clements, Brooklynn K6

HYDR-GU 31.37 13Condron, Paisley M7

ESA-GU 30.05 14Dass, Alyssa L8

SSAN-GU 25.70 14Dulworth, Ella M9

SSAN-GU 24.30 14Galloway, Cami E10

SSAN-GU 31.96 13Graves, Willa M11

SSAN-GU 27.21 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N12

SSAN-GU 26.64 14Hallmark, Grace L13

SSAN-GU 27.84 14Haynes, Maggie K14

SSAN-GU 26.49 14Herbel, Carissa M15

AGS-GU 28.20 16Hodges, Elle16

SSAN-GU 28.10 16Holdt, Piper M17

AGS-GU 34.59 17Homsi, Jana18

SSAN-GU 25.87 13Horak, Haley A19

SSAN-GU 24.91 16Horak, Jillian A20

SSAN-GU 30.47 15Hoyos, Keren H21

ESA-GU NT 13Kinzel, Claire K22

HYDR-GU 31.29 13Larsen, Ari R23

SSAN-GU 27.64 14Oquendo, Joy M24

SSAN-GU 26.91 13Palmisano, Gianna S25

SSAN-GU 28.59 14Pelletier, Siena F26

SSAN-GU 25.17 15Rana, Samantha S27

SSAN-GU 26.29 15Riedel, Maddie A28

SSAN-GU 29.36 13Saavedra, Sofia Y29

SSAN-GU 28.71 13Torres, Caroline I30

SSAN-GU 25.80 16Toth, Ellie L31

SSAN-GU 26.28 17Toth, Taylor M32

SSAN-GU 27.35 14Wheeler, Delaney R33

#37 Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 25.39 16Acosta, Izak J1

SSAN-GU 35.72 14Acosta, Kaleb S2

SSAN-GU 24.79 15Baker, Preston J3

ESA-GU 25.83 13Bartels, Hayden W4

SSAN-GU 22.09 16Bejarano, Arturo I5

SSAN-GU 26.98 14Bergfield, Michael P6

SSAN-GU 24.81 13Chong, Kellan M7

SSAN-GU 24.13 17Cloth, Eric J8

SSAN-GU 23.62 18Cloth, Tyler E9

SSAN-GU 23.25 17Crenshaw, Holland J10

SSAN-GU 29.08 13Crenshaw, Sutton K11

HYDR-GU 25.98 13Davis, Cole P12

SSAN-GU 28.29 13Deleza, Logan A13

SSAN-GU 23.96 15Denton, Oliver P14

SSAN-GU 22.82 17Fenter, Bryce T15

HYDR-GU 29.66 13Gillan, Maverick B16

HYDR-GU 27.92 13Gilmore, RJ A17

HYDR-GU 31.74 13Goodspeed, Paxton R18

SSAN-GU 28.75 13Greenblatt, Russell M19

SSAN-GU 24.63 15Hearne, Jonah C20

SSAN-GU 27.85 13Henderson, Samuel N21

HYDR-GU NT 16Hill, Kiptyn M22
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#37   ...   (Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)

ESA-GU 23.43 16Hindmarsh, Danny T23

HYDR-GU 27.91 13Hols, Edvin K24

SSAN-GU 23.41 16Johnson, Derek J25

HYDR-GU 27.89 13Jouffron, Joshua A26

AGS-GU 25.71 14Kim, Tony27

SSAN-GU 21.95 16Otwell, Karson D28

SSAN-GU 25.49 14Pervaiz, Adam D29

AGS-GU 29.74 15Pfeufer, Martin D30

AGS-GU 27.93 14Rech Domingues, Teo31

AGS-GU 26.43 14Reeves, Cameron H32

SSAN-GU 26.97 13Riedel, Cody P33

SSAN-GU 23.72 16Riedel, Wes P34

AGS-GU 26.02 14Shim, Jayden35

SSAN-GU 23.85 16Wang, Andy L36

HYDR-GU 35.44 13Wayman, Brendan J37

#40 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU NT  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU NT  6Aden, Sophia I2

ESA-GU 29.90  7Angelos, Elizabeth C3

SSAN-GU NT  8Arellano, Ruby N4

HYDR-GU NT  7Avila, Avery O5

SSAN-GU 27.76  8Beavers, Quinn E6

SSAN-GU NT  7Bell, Brianna E7

HYDR-GU 35.40  7Bohac, Reagan E8

SSAN-GU NT  5Chan, Catherine O9

SSAN-GU 20.23  8Crenshaw, Annie M10

SSAN-GU 25.27  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K11

ESA-GU 20.90  8Hamm, Lila E12

HYDR-GU NT  7Mix, Arielle G13

SSAN-GU NT  7Stewart, Amelia M14

SSAN-GU 51.35  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G15

#41 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU NT  4Costante, Matteo A1

HYDR-GU NT  8Duggirala, Aarav V2

SSAN-GU 29.18  7Greenblatt, Holden J3

HYDR-GU NT  7Lopez, Emiliano S4

HYDR-GU 31.74  8Perez, Elijah P5

HYDR-GU 27.41  8Perez, Elliot A6

SSAN-GU 33.19  5Schultz, Quentin D7

SSAN-GU NT  6Wilson, Liam H8

#42 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 1:33.49 10Aden, Natasha A1

SSAN-GU 1:30.86 10Baust, Annie M2

HYDR-GU 2:01.17 10Baz, Emily N3

SSAN-GU 1:30.32  9Blackburn, Tori R4

HYDR-GU 1:50.36  9Blyth, Lily G5

ESA-GU 2:05.23  7Brammer, Elisa J6

ESA-GU 2:12.70  9Brawn, Rosie P7

HYDR-GU 1:57.08  9Cheerakathil, Anjali8

HYDR-GU 1:48.51  9Davis, Harper M9

HYDR-GU 1:50.30 10DeBauche, Evelyn G10

SSAN-GU NT 10Eccleston, Reagan J11

SSAN-GU 1:40.03  9Galo, Callie S12

SSAN-GU NT 10Grant, Beatrice M13

ESA-GU 1:44.45  8Hamm, Lila E14

SSAN-GU 1:21.61 10Henderson, Natalie K15

SSAN-GU 1:34.33 10Hill, Melody J16

HYDR-GU 1:33.51  9Holland, Meredith A17

SSAN-GU 1:29.73  9Hoolihan, Emily Y18

SSAN-GU 1:46.96  9Horak, Lizzie G19

HYDR-GU 2:09.78  8Johnson, Brooke V20

SSAN-GU 1:31.72 10Johnson, Morgan A21

HYDR-GU 1:51.51  9Lin, Carla C22

HYDR-GU 1:36.89  8Mabiala, Taya M23

HYDR-GU 1:43.35  8Martinez, Isabella R24

SSAN-GU 1:47.33 10McCartney, Sasha M25

SSAN-GU NT  7McFarlane, Camilla R26

ESA-GU 1:46.48  7Morris, Amelia A27

AGS-GU 1:19.71 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y28

SSAN-GU 1:43.44  9Safford, Shoshanna L29

SSAN-GU 1:45.86  8Taylor, Gemma A30

ESA-GU 1:53.85  9Verrochi, Kayla M31

SSAN-GU 1:24.85  9Wilson, Analeigh C32

#43 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:04.76  7Back, John Mason M1

SSAN-GU 1:28.08  9Bello, Jalan M2

SSAN-GU NT  7Blackburn, Brady3

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Dylan J4

HYDR-GU 1:58.61 10Fenley, Clayton J5

ESA-GU 1:41.11 10Ford, Matthew R6

SSAN-GU NT  7Greenblatt, Holden J7

SSAN-GU 2:05.21  8Guenther, Noah P8

HYDR-GU 1:52.58  8Harris, Lennox E9

SSAN-GU 1:35.10  8Henderson, James T10

HYDR-GU 1:33.52  8Khor, Ashton Z11

HYDR-GU 1:44.81 10Lin, Frederick C12

ESA-GU 2:03.98  9Mauldin, Reed T13

ESA-GU 1:25.33 10Mauldin, Rob J14

HYDR-GU NT  9Patel, Raayan A15

HYDR-GU NT 10Sakkar, Vihaan S16

AGS-GU 1:55.28  8Shim, Oliver17

SSAN-GU 1:33.62  8Sokol, Ben P18

SSAN-GU NT  6Taylor, Colin W19

HYDR-GU 1:35.69 10Wayman, Blake H20

#44 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 2:58.05 10Aden, Natasha A1

SSAN-GU 2:59.89 12Aransaenz, Alexis R2

SSAN-GU 2:48.13 10Baust, Annie M3

SSAN-GU 2:28.55 11Bello, Sofia M4

SSAN-GU 2:35.64 12Cabrera, Madelynn G5

HYDR-GU NT  9Cheerakathil, Anjali6

SSAN-GU 2:27.25 10Chong, Natalie G7

SSAN-GU 3:37.22  8Crenshaw, Annie M8

SSAN-GU NT  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K9
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#44   ...   (Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)

SSAN-GU 2:50.22  8Dulworth, Aria R10

SSAN-GU 2:07.00 12Dulworth, Avery K11

SSAN-GU 2:12.11 12Galloway, Reagan D12

SSAN-GU 3:21.28 11Green, Emma M13

AGS-GU 2:27.94 11Hopkins, Moira14

SSAN-GU 3:10.97 10Koski, Brynn H15

SSAN-GU 3:20.48 10McCartney, Sasha M16

SSAN-GU 2:35.50 11Milton, Nora R17

ESA-GU 2:39.60 12Morris, Avery A18

ESA-GU 2:59.92 10Olmsted, Marisa A19

HYDR-GU 2:52.25 11Perez, Elena M20

AGS-GU 3:07.15 11Pfeufer, Alicia21

SSAN-GU 3:24.50  9Risinger, Hayden A22

SSAN-GU NT 11Rossi, Vavi N23

ESA-GU 2:25.98 10Salisbury, Ezra M24

ESA-GU 2:12.46 11Sisemore, Caroline N25

HYDR-GU 2:48.57 11Szymanski, Avery A26

SSAN-GU 2:30.46 10Vargas, Sloane27

#45 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:13.26 12Allmaras, Lachlan W1

ESA-GU 2:32.91 10Angelos, James C2

SSAN-GU 2:12.40 11Bell, Dom J3

SSAN-GU 2:45.64 10Bergfield, Nicholas A4

SSAN-GU 2:05.50 12Blackburn, Briggs B5

HYDR-GU NT  9Chicas, Elliott E6

SSAN-GU 2:28.94 10Crenshaw, Lawson J7

AMBU-GU 2:08.82 12Hawkins, Owen M8

SSAN-GU 2:25.90 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F9

SSAN-GU 2:03.31 12Henderson, Blake K10

HYDR-GU 2:31.13 11Johnson, Ryan A11

AGS-GU 2:21.05 11MacKay, Willy E12

ESA-GU 3:00.05 11Mayo, Callen R13

SSAN-GU 2:51.01 12Senko, Hunter G14

SSAN-GU 3:13.70 10Senko, Jasper E15

AGS-GU 3:49.76 10Snell, Jeremiah M16

SSAN-GU 2:07.08 12Stahlin, Grant A17

#46 Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 1:20.88 14Adam, Genevieve J1

SSAN-GU 1:04.00 15Allmaras, Sloane G2

SSAN-GU 1:06.52 14Armand, Ava G3

HYDR-GU 1:18.80 13Condron, Paisley M4

AGS-GU 1:20.14 13Daniel, Tenley5

ESA-GU 1:11.51 14Dass, Alyssa L6

SSAN-GU 1:02.85 14Dulworth, Ella M7

SSAN-GU 1:18.45 13Graves, Willa M8

SSAN-GU 1:11.21 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N9

AGS-GU 1:08.69 16Hodges, Elle10

SSAN-GU 1:07.36 13Horak, Haley A11

AGS-GU 57.15 16Larsen, Ariana J12

HYDR-GU 1:22.47 13Larsen, Ari R13

AGS-GU 1:03.17 14Milanes, Chloe14

SSAN-GU 1:06.32 14Oquendo, Joy M15

SSAN-GU 58.38 14Otwell, Jaden N16

SSAN-GU 1:10.97 14Pelletier, Siena F17

AGS-GU 1:01.65 16Poole, Brooklyn M18

ESA-GU 1:00.17 18Randall, Cadence E19

SSAN-GU 58.17 16Richard, Sophia M20

SSAN-GU 1:10.00 13Saavedra, Sofia Y21

ESA-GU 1:19.73 13Schaap, Jennifer A22

SSAN-GU 1:07.53 13Torres, Caroline I23

SSAN-GU 1:03.50 16Toth, Ellie L24

HYDR-GU 1:16.35 13Vega, Mel S25

SSAN-GU 1:12.44 18Wilson, Elizabeth G26

SSAN-GU 1:02.36 14Yang, Chloe Y27

#47 Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:00.04 15Baker, Preston J1

SSAN-GU 1:17.37 14Bergfield, Michael P2

ESA-GU 1:07.42 14Brawn, Caleb D3

SSAN-GU 1:02.32 13Chong, Kellan M4

SSAN-GU 58.49 18Cloth, Tyler E5

SSAN-GU 57.03 17Crenshaw, Holland J6

SSAN-GU 1:12.06 13Crenshaw, Sutton K7

HYDR-GU 1:10.63 13Davis, Cole P8

SSAN-GU 1:33.21 13Deleza, Logan A9

SSAN-GU 59.21 15Denton, Oliver P10

SSAN-GU 1:06.54 16Frias, Luke B11

HYDR-GU 1:07.82 13Gilmore, RJ A12

HYDR-GU 1:16.66 13Goodspeed, Paxton R13

SSAN-GU 1:13.94 13Greenblatt, Russell M14

SSAN-GU 55.19 15Hearne, Jonah C15

HYDR-GU NT 16Hill, Kiptyn M16

ESA-GU 59.69 16Hindmarsh, Danny T17

SSAN-GU 59.54 16Johnson, Derek J18

SSAN-GU 1:03.23 14Johnson, Maddox H19

HYDR-GU 1:11.51 13Jouffron, Joshua A20

AGS-GU 1:01.85 14Kim, Tony21

ESA-GU NT 13Marshall, Jacob D22

AGS-GU 55.73 17Martin, Kolby K23

SSAN-GU 55.02 15McMorris, Daniel P24

AGS-GU 1:00.51 14Reeves, Cameron H25

SSAN-GU 1:11.52 13Riedel, Cody P26

AGS-GU 51.53 17Sherrard, Nate M27

SSAN-GU 1:04.32 13Taylor, Finn O28

HYDR-GU 1:30.06 13Wayman, Brendan J29

#48 Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU NT 12Cabrera, Madelynn G1

SSAN-GU NT 11Chan, Mary K2

AGS-GU 3:30.07 13Daniel, Tenley3

SSAN-GU NT 11Doyle, Mia M4

SSAN-GU 2:50.70 12Galloway, Reagan D5

SSAN-GU 2:57.27 13Gingrich, Alaina F6

AGS-GU 2:59.96 11Hopkins, Moira7

SSAN-GU 2:36.68 13Horak, Haley A8

ESA-GU 2:33.34 16Jansen, Avery A9
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#48   ...   (Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke)

SSAN-GU 2:53.91 12Koski, Sophia E10

AGS-GU 2:47.61 16Larsen, Ariana J11

ESA-GU 2:28.21 17Lenk, Mary12

ESA-GU 3:02.50 15Munoz, Izzy M13

SSAN-GU NT 13Palmisano, Gianna S14

SSAN-GU 3:13.09 14Pelletier, Siena F15

AGS-GU NT 11Pfeufer, Alicia16

SSAN-GU NT 11Rossi, Vavi N17

SSAN-GU NT 11Sokol, Edith A18

SSAN-GU 2:29.38 14Stewart, Claire K19

SSAN-GU 2:56.34 11Swedberg, Ellie R20

SSAN-GU 3:23.64 13Torres, Caroline I21

SSAN-GU 2:44.59 14Wheeler, Delaney R22

#49 Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:28.51 16Acosta, Izak J1

SSAN-GU 2:33.07 14Crenshaw, Kaiser L2

HYDR-GU NT 13Gilmore, RJ A3

HYDR-GU NT 11Harris, Myles A4

SSAN-GU 2:36.38 16Henderson, Landon T5

SSAN-GU 2:59.94 13Henderson, Samuel N6

HYDR-GU NT 13Hols, Edvin K7

ESA-GU 2:38.22 14Le, Andy8

SSAN-GU 2:12.02 17Loeffel, William M9

AGS-GU 2:03.06 17Martin, Kolby K10

HYDR-GU 3:02.61 13Moharil, Rihaan S11

SSAN-GU 2:30.82 14Pervaiz, Adam D12

AGS-GU 3:03.31 14Rech Domingues, Teo13

SSAN-GU 2:52.54 13Riedel, Cody P14

SSAN-GU 2:27.49 16Riedel, Wes P15

SSAN-GU NT 11Risinger, Caleb C16

SSAN-GU 3:15.34 12Senko, Hunter G17

AGS-GU 2:20.01 14Shim, Jayden18

SSAN-GU 2:47.90 12Stahlin, Grant A19

SSAN-GU 3:08.99 12Toth, Alex A20

#50 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 48.54 12Aransaenz, Alexis R1

HYDR-GU 59.95 10Baz, Emily N2

SSAN-GU 48.86 10Beavers, Nora L3

SSAN-GU NT  8Beavers, Quinn E4

SSAN-GU 45.94  9Blackburn, Tori R5

HYDR-GU 56.60  9Blyth, Lily G6

ESA-GU 1:02.00  7Brammer, Elisa J7

ESA-GU 1:07.39  9Brawn, Rosie P8

HYDR-GU 51.09  9Cheerakathil, Anjali9

HYDR-GU 52.21  9Davis, Harper M10

SSAN-GU 52.29 10Eccleston, Reagan J11

SSAN-GU 41.57  9Freed, Charlotte R12

SSAN-GU 51.31  9Galo, Callie S13

ESA-GU 44.64 10Garza, Lydia F14

SSAN-GU 1:01.36 10Grant, Beatrice M15

SSAN-GU 1:00.83 11Green, Emma M16

SSAN-GU 42.39 10Henderson, Natalie K17

SSAN-GU 37.82 12Hernandez, Clara R18

SSAN-GU 52.57 10Hill, Melody J19

HYDR-GU 47.91  9Holland, Meredith A20

HYDR-GU 1:08.86  8Johnson, Brooke V21

SSAN-GU 44.98 10Johnson, Morgan A22

SSAN-GU 38.82 11Jones, Brianna L23

SSAN-GU 37.14 12Koski, Sophia E24

HYDR-GU 1:03.71  9Lin, Carla C25

SSAN-GU NT 10McFarlane, Penny K26

SSAN-GU 42.91 11Milton, Nora R27

ESA-GU 38.76 12Morris, Avery A28

SSAN-GU 46.63  9Nance, Dylan M29

ESA-GU 42.48 10Olmsted, Marisa A30

HYDR-GU 47.67 11Perez, Elena M31

AGS-GU 47.43 11Pfeufer, Alicia32

SSAN-GU 51.92  9Safford, Shoshanna L33

ESA-GU 41.47 11Sisemore, Caroline N34

SSAN-GU 36.79 11Swedberg, Ellie R35

HYDR-GU 47.38 11Szymanski, Avery A36

SSAN-GU 52.14  8Taylor, Gemma A37

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya38

ESA-GU 54.92  9Verrochi, Kayla M39

HYDR-GU NT  8Wayman, Claire E40

SSAN-GU 37.97 10Wheeler, Hadley R41

SSAN-GU 42.65  9Wilson, Analeigh C42

HYDR-GU NT  9Yates, Avery M43

#51 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 46.21 11Adhikari, Marshal1

ESA-GU 44.78 10Angelos, James C2

HYDR-GU 1:26.06 10Baz, Salim N3

SSAN-GU 43.27 11Bell, Dom J4

SSAN-GU 48.80  9Bello, Jalan M5

SSAN-GU 1:03.32  7Blackburn, Brady6

ESA-GU 49.20 11Brammer, Dylan T7

HYDR-GU 54.96  9Camp, Dylan J8

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Luke H9

HYDR-GU 42.27  9Celestine, Corey K10

AGS-GU 34.42 12Choi, Junseok11

SSAN-GU 47.30 11Crenshaw, Coen P12

SSAN-GU 1:07.10  7de Aragao, James13

HYDR-GU 54.89 10Fenley, Clayton J14

ESA-GU 50.24 10Ford, Matthew R15

SSAN-GU 1:08.67  8Guenther, Noah P16

SSAN-GU 38.82 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F17

SSAN-GU 38.33 12Henderson, Blake K18

SSAN-GU 50.37  8Henderson, James T19

HYDR-GU 51.38 11Jaladurgam, Navneeth20

HYDR-GU 47.27  8Khor, Ashton Z21

HYDR-GU 57.61 10Lin, Frederick C22

ESA-GU 57.28  9Mauldin, Reed T23

ESA-GU 47.15 11Mayo, Callen R24

HYDR-GU NT  9Morrow, Michael N25
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#51   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

HYDR-GU NT  9Patel, Raayan A26

SSAN-GU 50.16 11Risinger, Caleb C27

SSAN-GU 1:06.69  9Rivas, Caleb M28

SSAN-GU 53.47  9Rodriguez, Emilio G29

HYDR-GU 1:14.36 10Ruchhoeft, Parker A30

SSAN-GU 40.52 10Saavedra, Lucas H31

HYDR-GU 54.44 10Sakkar, Vihaan S32

SSAN-GU 45.37 10Senko, Jasper E33

AGS-GU 59.86  8Shim, Oliver34

ESA-GU 40.71 12Smeltzer, Toby W35

SSAN-GU 49.01  8Sokol, Ben P36

SSAN-GU 35.83 12Stahlin, Grant A37

HYDR-GU 1:09.73  9Weber, Luke A38

SSAN-GU 1:21.52  6Wilson, Liam H39

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan40

#52 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU NT 10Baust, Annie M1

SSAN-GU 1:43.78  8Dulworth, Aria R2

ESA-GU 1:21.92 10Garza, Lydia F3

SSAN-GU NT 10Hill, Melody J4

SSAN-GU 1:53.46  9Hoolihan, Emily Y5

SSAN-GU NT  9Horak, Lizzie G6

SSAN-GU 1:44.56 10Koski, Brynn H7

AGS-GU 1:21.34 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y8

AGS-GU 1:58.90 10Rockett, Fallon9

ESA-GU 1:15.76 10Salisbury, Ezra M10

SSAN-GU 1:19.97 10Vargas, Sloane11

SSAN-GU 1:08.28 10Wheeler, Hadley R12

SSAN-GU NT  9Wilson, Analeigh C13

#53 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:31.83 10Bergfield, Nicholas A1

SSAN-GU 1:19.43 10Greenblatt, Graham I2

ESA-GU NT 10Mauldin, Rob J3

AGS-GU 1:52.41 10Snell, Jeremiah M4

#54 Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 1:25.74 14Adam, Genevieve J1

SSAN-GU 1:02.65 15Allmaras, Sloane G2

SSAN-GU 1:00.00 14Armand, Ava G3

SSAN-GU 1:12.61 11Bello, Sofia M4

SSAN-GU 1:06.43 15Clements, Brooklynn K5

HYDR-GU 1:20.60 13Condron, Paisley M6

AGS-GU 1:35.61 13Daniel, Tenley7

ESA-GU NT 14Dass, Alyssa L8

SSAN-GU 1:05.32 12Dulworth, Avery K9

SSAN-GU 1:02.25 14Dulworth, Ella M10

ESA-GU 1:01.66 15Gallini, Elena M11

SSAN-GU 1:00.79 14Galloway, Cami E12

SSAN-GU 1:20.14 13Gingrich, Alaina F13

SSAN-GU 1:10.34 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N14

SSAN-GU NT 12Hernandez, Clara R15

AGS-GU 1:07.95 16Hodges, Elle16

AGS-GU 1:25.35 11Hopkins, Moira17

SSAN-GU 1:00.25 13Horak, Haley A18

SSAN-GU 1:07.03 12Jones, Hailey E19

HYDR-GU 1:34.70 13Larsen, Ari R20

ESA-GU 1:25.91 14Marshall, Ryan E21

SSAN-GU NT 12McFarlane, Ella O22

AGS-GU 1:00.96 14Milanes, Chloe23

SSAN-GU 57.63 14Otwell, Jaden N24

SSAN-GU 1:07.75 13Palmisano, Gianna S25

SSAN-GU 1:15.53 14Pelletier, Siena F26

AGS-GU 59.28 16Poole, Brooklyn M27

ESA-GU 59.02 18Randall, Cadence E28

SSAN-GU NT 11Rossi, Vavi N29

SSAN-GU 1:05.01 13Saavedra, Sofia Y30

SSAN-GU 1:15.31 11Swedberg, Ellie R31

HYDR-GU 1:30.60 13Vega, Mel S32

SSAN-GU 1:11.65 18Wilson, Elizabeth G33

SSAN-GU 1:00.74 14Yang, Chloe Y34

#55 Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 1:22.38 11Adhikari, Marshal1

ESA-GU 1:13.86 11Alberts, Kristoffer W2

SSAN-GU 1:05.64 12Allmaras, Lachlan W3

SSAN-GU NT 15Baker, Preston J4

SSAN-GU 1:11.18 14Bergfield, Michael P5

SSAN-GU 1:07.15 12Blackburn, Briggs B6

ESA-GU 1:38.84 11Brammer, Dylan T7

ESA-GU 1:06.77 14Brawn, Caleb D8

AGS-GU 1:04.19 12Choi, Junseok9

SSAN-GU 1:06.92 13Chong, Kellan M10

SSAN-GU 57.23 18Cloth, Tyler E11

SSAN-GU 1:12.20 13Crenshaw, Sutton K12

HYDR-GU NT 13Davis, Cole P13

SSAN-GU 1:01.33 15Denton, Oliver P14

SSAN-GU 56.23 17Fenter, Bryce T15

SSAN-GU 1:00.73 16Frias, Luke B16

HYDR-GU 1:11.90 13Gilmore, RJ A17

HYDR-GU 1:13.80 13Goodspeed, Paxton R18

SSAN-GU 1:19.72 13Greenblatt, Russell M19

HYDR-GU NT 11Harris, Myles A20

SSAN-GU 1:14.04 13Henderson, Samuel N21

ESA-GU 1:01.58 16Hindmarsh, Danny T22

HYDR-GU 1:13.72 13Hols, Edvin K23

SSAN-GU 1:01.83 14Johnson, Maddox H24

HYDR-GU 1:34.00 11Johnson, Ryan A25

HYDR-GU NT 13Jouffron, Joshua A26

ESA-GU NT 13Marshall, Jacob D27

HYDR-GU 1:26.33 13Moharil, Rihaan S28

SSAN-GU 55.72 16Otwell, Karson D29

SSAN-GU 1:13.74 14Pervaiz, Adam D30

AGS-GU 1:20.68 15Pfeufer, Martin D31

AGS-GU 1:20.04 14Rech Domingues, Teo32

AGS-GU 1:06.28 14Reeves, Cameron H33

AGS-GU 50.80 17Sherrard, Nate M34
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#55   ...   (Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)

ESA-GU 1:09.94 12Smeltzer, Toby W35

SSAN-GU 1:00.63 13Taylor, Finn O36

SSAN-GU 1:12.77 12Toth, Alex A37

SSAN-GU 56.38 17Vanek, Leo E38

SSAN-GU 53.26 16Wang, Andy L39

HYDR-GU 1:45.95 13Wayman, Brendan J40

#56 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 33.07  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU 29.72  6Aden, Sophia I2

ESA-GU 27.34  7Angelos, Elizabeth C3

SSAN-GU NT  8Arellano, Ruby N4

HYDR-GU 26.16  7Avila, Avery O5

SSAN-GU NT  5Back, Elizabeth A6

SSAN-GU 24.77  8Beavers, Quinn E7

SSAN-GU 30.45  7Bell, Brianna E8

HYDR-GU 25.06  7Bohac, Reagan E9

SSAN-GU 39.84  5Chan, Catherine O10

SSAN-GU 22.28  7Chong, Caroline E11

SSAN-GU 24.65  8Crenshaw, Emmarie K12

ESA-GU 20.27  8Hamm, Lila E13

SSAN-GU 27.76  7McFarlane, Camilla R14

HYDR-GU 25.07  7Mix, Arielle G15

ESA-GU 20.52  7Morris, Amelia A16

ESA-GU 29.08  6Sellar, Gabby K17

SSAN-GU 38.07  6Senko, Evangeline S18

SSAN-GU 31.30  7Stewart, Amelia M19

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya20

HYDR-GU 25.52  8Wayman, Claire E21

SSAN-GU 26.94  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G22

#57 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 25.23  7Back, John Mason M1

ESA-GU 40.89  4Costante, Matteo A2

SSAN-GU 30.37  7de Aragao, James3

HYDR-GU 29.18  6DePol, Carson R4

HYDR-GU NT  8Duggirala, Aarav V5

SSAN-GU 29.81  7Grant, Will B6

SSAN-GU 27.39  7Greenblatt, Holden J7

SSAN-GU 24.38  8Guenther, Noah P8

SSAN-GU 27.33  7Kutschinski, Royce9

HYDR-GU NT  7Lopez, Emiliano S10

SSAN-GU 37.48  6Milton, Preston P11

ESA-GU 29.91  6Olmsted, Micah E12

HYDR-GU 28.18  8Perez, Elijah P13

HYDR-GU 25.88  8Perez, Elliot A14

SSAN-GU 27.56  6Rivas, Gavin W15

SSAN-GU 27.44  5Schultz, Quentin D16

AGS-GU 25.38  8Shim, Oliver17

SSAN-GU 26.35  6Taylor, Colin W18

ESA-GU 31.09  7Walker, Mark A19

SSAN-GU 27.32  6Wilson, Liam H20

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan21

#58 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 1:29.74 12Aransaenz, Alexis R1

SSAN-GU 1:37.58 10Beavers, Nora L2

SSAN-GU 1:31.52 11Bello, Sofia M3

SSAN-GU 1:22.43 11Chan, Mary K4

SSAN-GU 1:49.93  7Chong, Caroline E5

SSAN-GU 1:17.62 10Chong, Natalie G6

SSAN-GU 1:41.81  8Crenshaw, Annie M7

HYDR-GU 1:47.89 10DeBauche, Evelyn G8

SSAN-GU 1:25.65  8Dulworth, Aria R9

SSAN-GU 1:06.27 12Dulworth, Avery K10

SSAN-GU 1:08.63 12Galloway, Reagan D11

SSAN-GU 1:49.30 11Green, Emma M12

HYDR-GU 1:25.61  9Holland, Meredith A13

SSAN-GU 1:33.86 10Johnson, Morgan A14

SSAN-GU 1:11.73 11Jones, Brianna L15

HYDR-GU NT  9Lin, Carla C16

HYDR-GU 1:39.17  8Mabiala, Taya M17

HYDR-GU 1:41.21  8Martinez, Isabella R18

SSAN-GU 1:40.91 10McCartney, Sasha M19

SSAN-GU 1:20.40 11Milton, Nora R20

ESA-GU 1:15.45 12Morris, Avery A21

SSAN-GU 1:33.95  9Nance, Dylan M22

HYDR-GU 1:23.93 11Perez, Elena M23

AGS-GU 1:20.57 10Reeves, Brooklyn Y24

SSAN-GU 1:37.77  9Risinger, Hayden A25

ESA-GU 1:09.68 11Sisemore, Caroline N26

SSAN-GU 1:13.54 11Sokol, Edith A27

HYDR-GU 1:32.67 11Szymanski, Avery A28

SSAN-GU NT  8Taylor, Gemma A29

#59 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 1:16.58 11Adhikari, Marshal1

ESA-GU 1:11.34 11Alberts, Kristoffer W2

SSAN-GU 1:10.40 12Allmaras, Lachlan W3

SSAN-GU 1:05.66 11Bell, Dom J4

SSAN-GU 1:07.32 12Blackburn, Briggs B5

ESA-GU 1:46.25 11Brammer, Dylan T6

HYDR-GU NT  9Camp, Luke H7

HYDR-GU 1:19.53  9Celestine, Corey K8

HYDR-GU 1:36.25  9Chicas, Elliott E9

SSAN-GU 1:19.55 11Crenshaw, Coen P10

SSAN-GU 1:20.06 10Crenshaw, Lawson J11

SSAN-GU 1:17.39 10Greenblatt, Graham I12

HYDR-GU NT  8Harris, Lennox E13

HYDR-GU 1:23.93 11Harris, Myles A14

AMBU-GU 1:06.32 12Hawkins, Owen M15

SSAN-GU 1:09.75 12Heimbaugh, Ethan F16

SSAN-GU 1:07.28 12Henderson, Blake K17

SSAN-GU 1:39.10  8Henderson, James T18

HYDR-GU NT 11Jaladurgam, Navneeth19

HYDR-GU 1:17.95 11Johnson, Ryan A20

AGS-GU 1:13.62 11MacKay, Willy E21

ESA-GU 1:55.81  9Mauldin, Reed T22
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#59   ...   (Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

ESA-GU 1:27.26 11Mayo, Callen R23

SSAN-GU 1:41.17  9Rivas, Caleb M24

SSAN-GU 1:24.53 10Saavedra, Lucas H25

SSAN-GU 1:24.49 12Senko, Hunter G26

SSAN-GU 1:29.31 10Senko, Jasper E27

ESA-GU 1:14.78 12Smeltzer, Toby W28

AGS-GU 1:40.92 10Snell, Jeremiah M29

SSAN-GU 1:06.52 12Toth, Alex A30

HYDR-GU 1:32.21 10Wayman, Blake H31

#60 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 1:13.93  6Acevedo Colon, Ariana1

HYDR-GU 37.05 10Aden, Natasha A2

HYDR-GU 1:12.85  6Aden, Sophia I3

ESA-GU 46.63  7Angelos, Elizabeth C4

HYDR-GU NT  9Ardoin, Laila R5

SSAN-GU 49.86  8Arellano, Ruby N6

HYDR-GU 55.77  7Avila, Avery O7

HYDR-GU 51.87 10Baz, Emily N8

SSAN-GU 37.51 10Beavers, Nora L9

SSAN-GU 33.45  9Blackburn, Tori R10

HYDR-GU 47.14  9Blyth, Lily G11

HYDR-GU 57.92  7Bohac, Reagan E12

ESA-GU 45.57  7Brammer, Elisa J13

ESA-GU 46.03  9Brawn, Rosie P14

SSAN-GU 45.79  7Chong, Caroline E15

SSAN-GU 31.46 10Chong, Natalie G16

HYDR-GU 39.50  9Davis, Harper M17

HYDR-GU 43.80 10DeBauche, Evelyn G18

SSAN-GU 39.52 10Eccleston, Reagan J19

SSAN-GU 34.60  9Freed, Charlotte R20

SSAN-GU 40.83  9Galo, Callie S21

ESA-GU 34.03 10Garza, Lydia F22

SSAN-GU 40.79 10Grant, Beatrice M23

SSAN-GU 31.04 10Henderson, Natalie K24

SSAN-GU 34.30  9Hoolihan, Emily Y25

HYDR-GU 46.92  8Johnson, Brooke V26

SSAN-GU 37.19 10Koski, Brynn H27

HYDR-GU 38.11  8Mabiala, Taya M28

HYDR-GU 42.29  8Martinez, Isabella R29

SSAN-GU 51.88  7McFarlane, Camilla R30

SSAN-GU NT 10McFarlane, Penny K31

HYDR-GU 55.15  7Mix, Arielle G32

ESA-GU 38.84  7Morris, Amelia A33

SSAN-GU 35.69  9Nance, Dylan M34

ESA-GU 34.64 10Olmsted, Marisa A35

SSAN-GU 38.51  9Risinger, Hayden A36

AGS-GU 36.66 10Rockett, Fallon37

SSAN-GU 39.49  9Safford, Shoshanna L38

ESA-GU 29.95 10Salisbury, Ezra M39

SSAN-GU NT  6Senko, Evangeline S40

HYDR-GU NT  8Vanama, Sriya41

SSAN-GU 32.22 10Vargas, Sloane42

ESA-GU 47.29  9Verrochi, Kayla M43

HYDR-GU 46.14  8Wayman, Claire E44

SSAN-GU 29.29 10Wheeler, Hadley R45

SSAN-GU 53.54  7Wrobel, Mckenzie G46

HYDR-GU 1:06.17  9Yates, Avery M47

#61 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

ESA-GU 31.47 10Angelos, James C1

SSAN-GU 43.18  7Back, John Mason M2

HYDR-GU 53.59 10Baz, Salim N3

SSAN-GU 33.79  9Bello, Jalan M4

SSAN-GU 34.00 10Bergfield, Nicholas A5

SSAN-GU 43.47  7Blackburn, Brady6

HYDR-GU 44.77  9Camp, Dylan J7

HYDR-GU 42.31  9Camp, Luke H8

HYDR-GU 31.09  9Celestine, Corey K9

HYDR-GU 39.07  9Chicas, Elliott E10

ESA-GU 1:46.13  4Costante, Matteo A11

SSAN-GU 31.21 10Crenshaw, Lawson J12

SSAN-GU NT  7de Aragao, James13

HYDR-GU 1:08.71  6DePol, Carson R14

HYDR-GU NT  8Duggirala, Aarav V15

HYDR-GU 41.29 10Fenley, Clayton J16

ESA-GU 38.76 10Ford, Matthew R17

SSAN-GU 1:06.65  7Grant, Will B18

SSAN-GU 31.22 10Greenblatt, Graham I19

HYDR-GU 42.83  8Harris, Lennox E20

HYDR-GU 36.09  8Khor, Ashton Z21

SSAN-GU 56.87  7Kutschinski, Royce22

HYDR-GU NT  9Li, Kai K23

HYDR-GU 38.41 10Lin, Frederick C24

HYDR-GU 1:09.75  7Lopez, Emiliano S25

ESA-GU 36.55 10Mauldin, Rob J26

SSAN-GU 1:07.30  6Milton, Preston P27

HYDR-GU 54.05  9Morrow, Michael N28

ESA-GU 1:12.54  6Olmsted, Micah E29

HYDR-GU NT  9Patel, Raayan A30

HYDR-GU 49.78  8Perez, Elijah P31

HYDR-GU 53.60  8Perez, Elliot A32

SSAN-GU 40.01  9Rivas, Caleb M33

SSAN-GU 1:19.01  6Rivas, Gavin W34

SSAN-GU 38.12  9Rodriguez, Emilio G35

HYDR-GU 52.71 10Ruchhoeft, Parker A36

SSAN-GU 33.28 10Saavedra, Lucas H37

HYDR-GU 42.88 10Sakkar, Vihaan S38

SSAN-GU 47.25  5Schultz, Quentin D39

SSAN-GU 35.58  8Sokol, Ben P40

ESA-GU 1:01.92  7Walker, Mark A41

HYDR-GU 36.27 10Wayman, Blake H42

HYDR-GU 47.95  9Weber, Luke A43

HYDR-GU NT  8Zhao, Nolan44

#62 Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:03.44 15Allmaras, Sloane G1
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#62   ...   (Girls 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)

SSAN-GU 2:05.43 15Clements, Brooklynn K2

SSAN-GU 2:02.29 14Dulworth, Ella M3

SSAN-GU 2:04.69 14Hadley, Kaitlyn N4

SSAN-GU 2:11.75 14Hallmark, Grace L5

AGS-GU 2:22.42 16Hodges, Elle6

SSAN-GU 1:59.26 16Horak, Jillian A7

ESA-GU 2:04.07 16Jansen, Avery A8

ESA-GU NT 13Kinzel, Claire K9

AGS-GU 1:55.81 16Larsen, Ariana J10

ESA-GU 2:27.31 14Marshall, Ryan E11

AGS-GU 2:13.86 14Milanes, Chloe12

ESA-GU 2:12.52 15Munoz, Izzy M13

AGS-GU 1:58.02 16Poole, Brooklyn M14

ESA-GU 1:53.97 18Randall, Cadence E15

SSAN-GU 1:53.91 16Richard, Sophia M16

ESA-GU 2:30.52 13Schaap, Jennifer A17

SSAN-GU 2:07.50 14Stewart, Claire K18

SSAN-GU 2:07.45 16Toth, Ellie L19

HYDR-GU 2:28.91 13Vega, Mel S20

SSAN-GU 2:04.44 14Wheeler, Delaney R21

#63 Boys 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SSAN-GU 2:01.73 15Baker, Preston J1

SSAN-GU 2:09.98 14Bergfield, Michael P2

SSAN-GU 1:51.81 17Cloth, Eric J3

SSAN-GU 1:50.92 18Cloth, Tyler E4

SSAN-GU 1:46.60 17Crady, John J5

SSAN-GU 1:50.81 17Crenshaw, Holland J6

SSAN-GU 2:06.15 14Crenshaw, Kaiser L7

SSAN-GU 2:18.92 13Crenshaw, Sutton K8

HYDR-GU 2:18.04 13Davis, Cole P9

SSAN-GU 2:35.09 13Deleza, Logan A10

SSAN-GU 1:56.34 15Denton, Oliver P11

SSAN-GU 1:48.59 17Fenter, Bryce T12

SSAN-GU 1:57.29 16Frias, Luke B13

HYDR-GU 2:23.41 13Goodspeed, Paxton R14

SSAN-GU 2:19.51 13Greenblatt, Russell M15

SSAN-GU 1:49.53 15Hearne, Jonah C16

SSAN-GU 1:48.07 16Henderson, Landon T17

HYDR-GU NT 16Hill, Kiptyn M18

ESA-GU 1:58.90 16Hindmarsh, Danny T19

HYDR-GU 2:22.07 13Hols, Edvin K20

SSAN-GU 1:54.55 14Johnson, Maddox H21

HYDR-GU 2:24.25 13Jouffron, Joshua A22

AGS-GU 1:59.02 14Kim, Tony23

ESA-GU 2:13.66 14Le, Andy24

AGS-GU 1:40.73 17Martin, Kolby K25

SSAN-GU 1:48.81 16Otwell, Karson D26

SSAN-GU 2:01.72 14Pervaiz, Adam D27

AGS-GU 2:17.15 15Pfeufer, Martin D28

AGS-GU 2:02.16 14Reeves, Cameron H29

AGS-GU 1:40.99 17Sherrard, Nate M30

AGS-GU 2:02.89 14Shim, Jayden31

SSAN-GU 1:51.21 16Wang, Andy L32

#65 Mixed 11 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HYDR-GU 6:58.34W14Adam, Genevieve J1

ESA-GU 5:57.60M11Alberts, Kristoffer W2

SSAN-GU 5:30.80W15Allmaras, Sloane G3

SSAN-GU 5:17.64M13Chong, Kellan M4

SSAN-GU 5:32.18W15Clements, Brooklynn K5

SSAN-GU 5:01.22M17Cloth, Eric J6

HYDR-GU 6:37.21W13Condron, Paisley M7

SSAN-GU 4:46.05M17Crady, John J8

SSAN-GU 7:23.28M11Crenshaw, Coen P9

ESA-GU 5:26.20W15Gallini, Elena M10

SSAN-GU 5:19.04W14Galloway, Cami E11

SSAN-GU 6:16.26M13Greenblatt, Russell M12

SSAN-GU 4:54.22M16Henderson, Landon T13

AGS-GU 6:18.96W16Hodges, Elle14

SSAN-GU 5:38.01M12Hoolihan, Garrett T15

SSAN-GU 5:26.18W16Horak, Jillian A16

SSAN-GU 4:52.40M16Johnson, Derek J17

HYDR-GU 6:32.84M11Johnson, Ryan A18

SSAN-GU 5:38.29W11Jones, Brianna L19

ESA-GU NTW13Kinzel, Claire K20

HYDR-GU 6:31.47W13Larsen, Ari R21

SSAN-GU 4:49.73M17Loeffel, William M22

SSAN-GU 5:59.71M15McMorris, Daniel P23

SSAN-GU 5:53.63W14Oquendo, Joy M24

SSAN-GU 5:45.00W13Palmisano, Gianna S25

SSAN-GU 6:40.69W14Pelletier, Siena F26

AGS-GU 6:04.25M15Pfeufer, Martin D27

ESA-GU 5:21.01W18Randall, Cadence E28

AGS-GU 6:13.12M14Rech Domingues, Teo29

AGS-GU 5:24.48M14Reeves, Cameron H30

SSAN-GU 7:23.73W11Rossi, Vavi N31

ESA-GU 6:47.83W13Schaap, Jennifer A32

SSAN-GU 6:15.42W11Sokol, Edith A33

SSAN-GU 5:51.25M12Stahlin, Grant A34

SSAN-GU 5:33.52W14Stewart, Claire K35

SSAN-GU 5:22.02M13Taylor, Finn O36

SSAN-GU 6:11.82W13Torres, Caroline I37

SSAN-GU 4:46.75M16Wang, Andy L38

SSAN-GU 5:36.65W14Wheeler, Delaney R39


